International Minor in Engineering: Spanish Studies

Language: maximum of 12 semester hours

BASQ 401

CATL 401

SPAN 103
141
208
228
232
303
305
410
431/432

Other: minimum of 9 semester hours including one 300- or 400-level course and one Political

Beginner’s Basque

Intensive Catalan Language

Intermediate Spanish

Introduction to Spanish Grammar

Oral Spanish

Spanish Composition

Spanish in the Community

The Sounds of Spanish

The Structure of Spanish

Spanish/English Translation (same as TRST 412)

Spanish Morphology/Syntax

Science/Economics course

ANTH 488
ARTH 431
444
BASQ 402
CATL 402
EURO 415
FR 418
HIST 346
348
362
369
MUS 418
SPAN 199
200
250
252
254
310/312
318/320
332

Modern Europe

Topics: Northern Art 1300 — 1500 (same as MDVL 431)

Spanish Art 1700-1900

Readings in Basque Studies

Studies in Catalan Literature

Europe and the Mediterranean (same as ITAL, PS 415)

Language and Minorities in Europe

The Age of the Renaissance

Early Euro Absolut and Expansion

Spain and Portugal to 1808

Spain and Portugal from 1808

Regional Studies in Musicology (related to study)

Undergraduate Open Seminar

Readings in Hispanic Texts

Introduction to Literary Analysis

Introduction to Hispanic Linguistics

Introduction to Cultural Analysis

Spanish Literatures I/11

Spanish Cultural Studies I/11

Spanish and Entrepreneurship

# of sem hours
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346
395
435
461
462
463
464
465
490
528

The Age of the Renaissance

Advanced Topics Literature and Culture Studies

Intro to Romance Linguistics (same as PORT, RMLG, ITAL 435 and LING, FR 462)

Medieval Spanish Studies

Early Modern Spanish Studies

181-19™" Century Spanish Studies

Spanish Studies 1898-1960

201-21%t Century Spanish Studies

Advanced Readings in Spanish

Seminar 20" Century Spanish Lit

Approved Political Science/Economics Courses:

ACE 451
455
ECON 220
420
HIST 350
352
353
354
361
450
PHIL 325
PS 280
348
381
382
383
384
SPAN 142
202

Agriculture in International Development

International Trade in Food and Agriculture

International Economic Principles

International Economics

19" Century Romanticism & Politics

Europe in the World

European History 1918 — 1939

Twentieth Century Europe

European Thought and Society Since 1789 (same as SOC 368)

European Working-Class History (same as LER 450 & SOC 422)

Recent European Philosophy

Introduction to International Relations

Government and Politics in Western Europe

International Conflict -

International Political Economy

International Organization

Politics of Globalization

Spanish in the Professions

Spanish for Business
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